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VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETING
Date: 06.12.2023

June 12th, 2023
City of Hollywood
Department of Development Services, Division of PLanning
2600 Hollywood Blvd, Suite 315
P.O Box 229045
Hollywood FL 33020

Owner:
2306 FILLMORE ST LLC
2306 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
File Number:
23-DP-07

Dear Building Official,
On Behalf of 2306 FIllmore St LLC, please consider this letter as a summary of the

community outreach efforts undertaken in relation to the proposed Multi Family project
located at 2306 Fillmore Street Hollywood FL 333020.

At 3:00PM on June 12th, 20203, we held a virtual meeting. An invitation was sent to
all property owners within the city’s required notice radius, and one Community Meeting
notice sign was posted. Three (3) property owners participated in the meeting. These were:

1) Damian Nusynkier
2) Patricia Antrican
3) Lillie Carlson
During the meeting, AMS architecture presented the project with the materials

attached. The primary questions and concerns voiced by the participants were that they don’t
think we have enough parking (we are providing the required parking by code) and one of the
other participants just expressed their deep desire to have “lush” landscaping design and
encouraged us to use Native Florida Trees. In general, all participants were really excited
about the project and said it was “beautifully designed”. Lillie in particular said she was glad
this was being proposed on Fillmore Street.

AMS Architecture and Design
info@amsarchitecture.com
954-608-9577
https://www.amsarchitecture.com/

mailto:info@amsarchitecture.com


VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETING
Date: 06.12.2023

AMS Architecture and Design is representing the client below who are developing a
Multi-Family Apartment building at the address on 2306 Fillmore Street Hollywood FL
33020. On behalf of our clients, we would like to invite you to attend a Virtual Community
Meeting to share our vision of this site.

Owner:
2306 FILLMORE ST LLC
2306 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

File Number:
23-DP-07
The hearing is being held to offer the community a preview of what is being designed and to
obtain project feedback. All interested parties are encouraged to participate in the virtual
meeting. We will be presenting this proposed project and immediately following the
presentation will be a time to address any questions or concerns you may have.

Meeting Details:
MEETING TO BE HELD ON: JUNE 12TH, 2023 AT 3:00PM
CONTACT INFORMATION: info@amsarchitecture.com

If you have questions regarding the proposed project or need assistance to access the
Google Meetsapplication, we request that you please send via email in advance of the
meeting. To participate,you must access the link provided below below
Monday, June 12 · 3:00 – 5:00pm
Time zone: America/New_York
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/wsz-bhxc-fdh

AMS Architecture and Design
info@amsarchitecture.com
954-608-9577
https://www.amsarchitecture.com/

mailto:info@amsarchitecture.com
https://meet.google.com/wsz-bhxc-fdh
mailto:info@amsarchitecture.com


PUBLIC PARTICIPATION MEETING
JUNE 12, 2023

2306 FILLMORE STREET 
HOLLYWOOD FL 33020



LUX AT FILLMORE 
APARTMENTS 2

ABOUT US
PROJECT TEAM

OWNER:
2306 FILLMORE ST LLC 

ARCHITECT:
AMS ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 

CIVIL:
M ENGINEERING DESIGN 

LANDSCAPE:
ENVIROSCAPE
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PROJECT
SCOPE

THE CLIENT, 2306 FILLMORE ST LLC IS AN 
EXPERIENCED DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 
TEAM THAT IS, RESPECTFUL, INTERESTED 
IN THE HOLLYWOOD REAL ESTATE MARKET. 
THEIR AIM IS TO POSITIVELY IMPACT 
THE COMMUNITY BY DESIGNING AND 
BUILDING PROJECT THAT ARE BEAUTIFUL, 
LOGICAL, AND ENHANCE THE OVERALL 
NEIGHBORHOOD. 
THE DESIGN TEAM CREATED A 
CONTEMPORARY BUILDING WHICH BORROWS 
FROM THE “ART DECO” MOVEMENT FIRST 
SEEN IN HOLLYWOOD IN THE EARLY 20S. THIS 
AIMS TO PAY AN HOMAGE TO OLD DESIGN, 
BUT BRINGING IT TO THE 21ST CENTURY. THIS 
IS A NEW 4-STORY BUILDING WITH 39 ONE 
BEDROOM UNITS THAT AVERAGE 730 SF IN 
SIZE. FURTHERMORE, WE HAVE PROVIDED A 
ROOFTOP AMENITY AREA WITH A POOL, SUN-
DECK, AND LOUNGE 
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PROJECT
LOCATION

SITE INFORMATION

ZONING:
	 DH-2 (Dixie Highway 
Medium Intensity Multi-
Family District)

EXISTING USE:
	 MULTI FAMILY RENTAL 
BUILDING 

SITE AREA:
	 20,069 S.F 



STREET VIEW 

EXISTING BUILDING 
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EXISTING BUILDING/
SITE CONDITIONS

EXISTING RENTAL 
PROPERTIES WITH 
UNCOVERED PARKING 

EXISTING CONDITIONS
SOUTH VIEW
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EXISTING BUILDING/
SITE CONDITIONS

EXISTING RENTAL 
PROPERTIES WITH 
UNCOVERED PARKING 

EXISTING CONDITIONS



PROJECT INFORMATION



DESIGN INSPIRATION

LUX AT FILLMORE 
APARTMENTS 9

OLD HOLLYWOOD 
& ART DECO STYLE 
OF THE TIME

LARGE MOVES WITH 
MODERN TOUCHES AND 
SOME ORNAMENTATION 
WAS EMBLEMATIC OF THE 
TIMES. 



DESIGN INSPIRATION

LUX AT FILLMORE 
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STORE FRONT AND 
CLADDING TEXTURE 
AND MODERN 
SIGNAGE 

WARM NATURAL TONES 
THAT DON’T DISRUPT 
EXISTING CONTEXT, BUT 
BLEND WITH NATURE. 
EASILY IDENTIFIABLE 
SIGNAGE WITH LED 
LIGHTING. 



PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION
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SCALE:01 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
1/8"=1'-0"

OWNER

AMS ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN  CORP
1421 NE 17TH STREET .

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305

ARCHITECT

LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT

AGUSTINA MARIA SKLAR
FL. ARCHITECT REG. NO:

AR101065

REVISIONS

SCALE:
DATE:

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET NO.

H18 DEVELOPMENT LLC
1314 E BROWARD BLVD STE 1503

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301
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207 SEMINOLE LAKES DRIVE
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PROPOSED 
LANDSCAPE PLAN

LUX AT FILLMORE 
APARTMENTS 12

GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-LUSH LANDSCAPING 
SURROUNDING THE 
BUILDING TO BEAUTIFY 
REQUIRED PARKING. 
-LANDSCAPING IN 
THE FRONT OF THE 
LOBBY TO MAKE IT 
DISTINGUISHABLE. 

-SILVER BUTTONWOOD
-SABLE PALM
-CREPE MYRTLE
-LADY PALM
-FLAX LILY
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PROPOSED TYPICAL 
UNIT FLOOR PLAN

LUX AT FILLMORE 
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-13 BEDROOM IN EACH 
FLOOR
-SPACIOUS ELEVATOR 
LOBBY
-AVERAGE UNIT SIZE IS 730 
S.F 
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ARCHITECT

LANDSCAPE
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FL. ARCHITECT REG. NO:
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REVISIONS

SCALE:
DATE:

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET NO.
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PROPOSED ELEVATIONS



LUX AT FILLMORE 
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-CONTEMPORARY 
BUILDING FACADE
-USE OF SIMPLE MOVES 
AND NATURAL MATERIAL 
COLORS
-ALL UNITS HAVE 
BALCONIES
-ROOFTOP  AMENITIES FOR 
TENANTS ONLY

PROPOSED FRONT 
ELEVATION
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-CONTEMPORARY 
BUILDING FACADE
-USE OF SIMPLE MOVES 
AND NATURAL MATERIAL 
COLORS
-ALL UNITS HAVE 
BALCONIES
-ROOFTOP  AMENITIES FOR 
TENANTS ONLY

PROPOSED PERSPECTIVE 
ELEVATION
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-CONTEMPORARY 
BUILDING FACADE
-USE OF SIMPLE MOVES 
AND NATURAL MATERIAL 
COLORS
-ROOFTOP AMENITIES:
	 SUN-DECK
	 POOL
	 LOUNGE
	 OUTDOOR GYM

PROPOSED AERIAL 
ELEVATION
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GENERAL PROJECT 
INFORMATION

-CONTEMPORARY 
BUILDING FACADE
-USE OF SIMPLE MOVES 
AND NATURAL MATERIAL 
COLORS
-ALL UNITS HAVE 
BALCONIES
-ROOFTOP  AMENITIES FOR 
TENANTS ONLY

PROPOSED FRONT 
ELEVATION
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THANK YOU!
AGUSTINA MARIA SKLAR

P: 954-608-9577
E:agustina@amsarchitecture.com



 rdr miami | public hearing notification services  
certified lists of property owners within a specific radius + radius maps + mailing labels + mailouts + notice of public hearing site posting 

rdrmiami.com | diana@rdrmiami.com | 305.498.1614 

Rio Development Resources, LLC (“RDR”) has used its best efforts in collecting the information published in this report and the findings 
contained in the report are based solely and exclusively on information provided by you and information gathered from public records and 
that local government. By acceptance of this report, you agree to hold RDR harmless and indemnify RDR from any and all losses, damages, 
liabilities and expenses which can be claimed against RDR caused by or related to this report.  

 

 
 
 

 
May 26, 2023 
 
City of Hollywood 
Department of Development Services, Division of Planning 
2600 Hollywood Blvd, Suite 315 
P.O. Box 229045 
Hollywood, FL 33020  
 
Re:  Property owners within 500 feet of:   
SUBJECT:  2306 Fillmore Street, Hollywood, FL 33020 
FOLIO NUMBER:  5142 16 01 3930 
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 500 feet radius of 
the external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This 
reflects the records on file in the Property Appraisers’ Office as of 5/18/2023. 
 
I affirm the notices for the attached Public Outreach Meeting were mailed to all property owners 
as noted above, to the Division of Planning, as well as to registered civic and neighborhood 
associations as provided by the applicant and the site was posted on 5/26/2023. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
__________________________________ 
RDR Miami | Diana B. Rio, LEED®AP 
 
 
Total number of mailed notices:  199, including 9 international 
(This includes the Division of Planning, registered civic and neighborhood association(s) as 
provided by the applicant, the Mayor and 6 commissioners) 
 



 rdr miami | public hearing notification services  
certified lists of property owners within a specific radius + radius maps + mailing labels + mailouts + notice of public hearing site posting 

rdrmiami.com | diana@rdrmiami.com | 305.498.1614 
 

500’ RADIUS MAP (N.T.S.)          

 
 

SUBJECT:  2306 Fillmore Street, Hollywood, FL 33020 
FOLIO NUMBER:  5142 16 01 3930 
 
 

 
 



Site posted on 5/26/2023 

 



BARET, RENEE & 
COLAIRO, OLIVER 

3525 ROUTE D EGUILLES 
13090 AIX-EN-PROVENCE 

FRANCE 
 

 

BENOIT, FLORE 
236 RUE DU CHIEN D OR 

SAINTE ADELE QC J8B 3G7 
CANADA 

 

 

BUTEAU, CLAUDE 
BUTEAU, LIETTTE 

6395 RUE LE MESNIL 202 
QUEBEC QC G2K 2K5 

CANADA 
 

CAPANO, VITTORIO & RAFFAELINA 
7442 AV DE BELFORY 

ANJOU QC H1J 1J5 
CANADA 

 

 

COUTURE, REJEAN 
CLAUDE-COUTURE, MANIE 
8570 RUE DU VOISINAGE 

QUEBEC QC G2K 1S6 
CANADA 

 

 

GUERBER, FILOMENA 
7109 RUE DE LISIEUX 

ST LEONARD QC H1S 2G3 
CANADA 

 

LAVOIE, NATHALIE 
VILLENEUVE, ALAIN 
2029 RUE DU PARC 

VAREMMES QC J3X 1G4 
CANADA 

 

 

LE BAS, ROBERTO 
CALLE 1807 

ROSARIO 8000 
ARGENTINA 

 

 

MILSE, SERGE 
TREMBLAY, HUGUETTE  ETAL 

6571 PAUL-PAU ST 
MONTREAL QC H1K 4R7 

CANADA 
 

11A POLK STREET LLC 
17648 FOXWOOD WAY 
BOCA RATON, FL 33487 

 

 

2221 FILLMORE TR 
CANO, MARCO & PATRICIA TRSTEES 

11301 NW 8 ST 
PLANTATION, FL 33325 

 

 

2222 FILLMORE LLC 
PO BOX 814894 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33081 
 

2243-47 POLK STREET LLC 
5100 MCKINLEY ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

2302 TAYLOR STREET LLC 
%SNYDER & SNYDER PA 

7931 SW 45 ST #400E 
DAVIE, FL 33328 

 

 

2302-2306 PIERCE STREET LLC 
1815 GRIFFIN RD SUITE 401 

DANIA BEACH, FL 33004 
 

2306 FILLMORE ST LLC 
2306 FILLMORE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

3H FILLMORE INC 
3731 N 53 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

501 NORTH LLC 
20200 W DIXIE HWY STE 902 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

ACEVEDO, LILIAN 
2210 TAYLOR ST #203 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ACEVEDO, LILLIAN 
2210 TAYLOR ST #203 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ACS 2237 LLC 
820 NE 5 TER 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304 
 

AJAP INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 
325 NW 19 LN 

MIAMI, FL 33136 
 

 

ALFA PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 
1776 POLK ST #1603 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ALON PROPERTIES LLC 
65 NE 47 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33137 
 

AMELIA Z LLC 
2701 GRIFFIN RD 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

ANGELA BAGIOTTI REV LIV TR 
BAGIOTTI, ALDO & ANGELA TRSTEE 

4318 GRANT ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 

 

 

ANTEVY, VIKTORIA 
3650 N 36 AVE #73 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

ARGUETA, ERIKA 
2210 TAYLOR ST #101 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ARIK LEV LLC 
2020 BUCHANAN ST #10 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

AVIRON61 LLC 
210-174 ST APT 2406 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 
 



BELANGER, MICHELLE 
2513 OKEECHOBEE LN 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

BERNADSKY, VITALY 
2210 TAYLOR ST #202 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

BERNAL, NELSON 
2236 TAYLOR ST #3 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

BHOLIN, ALISHA M 
2210 TAYLOR ST #106 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

BLASER, EVELYN H/E 
BUSCHMAN, MATT 
2304 TAYLOR ST #1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

BOOKER, ANGELA D 
2316 PIERCE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

BOYLE, JAMES DAVID 
420 N 24 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

BUF, DANIEL 
IOSIF, DIANA 

514 KNOX AVENUE 
WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 

 

BURCH, TAMARA M 
1440 NE 101 ST 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 
 

BURNS, DIANA 
2336 FILLMORE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CALLAHAN, JODY D 
2222 TAYLOR ST #10 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CARDONA, ROBERTO E 
2236 TAYLOR ST #6 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

CARO, SAGRARIO MARTIN 
2218 TAYLOR ST UNIT 4 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

CARU 147 LLC 
2049 S OCEAN DR #1203 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

 

CASA REALTY TR 
CARUSO, PAULA TRS ETAL 

20 SCHOOL ST 
BELMONT, MA 2478 

 

CAULFIELD, JONAS 
2236 TAYLOR ST APT #4 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

CB FILLMORE LLC 
2250 SW 3 AVE STE 100 

MIAMI, FL 33129 
 

 

CERULLO, JOSEPHINE R EST 
2324 TAYLOR ST #7 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

CHIM, STACEY K 
CHU, MARTIN W 

35 MONTGOMERY ST #4E 
NEW YORK, NY 10002 

 

 

CHU, VICTOR & PATRICIA 
3918 46 ST 

SUNNYSIDE, NY 11104 
 

 

CHUNG, MARJORIE H 
11 GREAT VIEW DR 

HIGHLAND, NY 12528 
 

CLERMY, JOSEPHINE E 
2303 POLK ST #106 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

COLASUONNO, MARIE A EST 
1280 SW 36 AVE STE 103 

POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 
 

 

COLLINS-HORTON, RUTH 
HORTON, RICHARD L 
2304 TAYLOR ST #3 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

CORRADI, GASTON 
2250 SW 3 AVE #100 

MIAMI, FL 33129 
 

 

CRESPO, ALAIN 
CRESPO, LYNETTE 

20040 NW 8 ST 
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029 

 

 

CROSTA, BARBARA A H/E 
TRIPP, TERRI A 

2303 POLK ST #104 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

CSB6 LLC 
3623 N ANDREWS AVE 

OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 
 

 

CURRITHERS, DAVID & EUNICE 
CURRITHERS, AERIEL 

16070 NE 11 AVE 
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162 

 

 

CYPRESS GDNS CONDO ASSN INC 
195 CYPRESS WAY E #4 

NAPLES, FL 34110 
 



DAVIS, GEORGE H & LUZ STELLA 
928 BLACKSTONE DR 
KNOXVILLE, TN 37934 

 

 

DAYAN, BATIA 
2210 TAYLOR ST #207 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

DECO INN INC 
2136 NE 123 ST 

NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 
 

DELORIMIERE, ROBERT 
2245 FILLMORE ST #1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

DTD 190 LLC 
2719 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

DUFFY, ROBERT & KATHLEEN 
2303 POLK ST #105 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

ELBAZ, JACOB 
2324 TAYLOR ST #1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ELLINGTON, AHMED 
2245 FILLMORE ST #3 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ESCOBAR GARZON, ARNOLD 
2236 TAYLOR ST #9 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

FILLMORE OAKS LLC 
6099 STIRLING RD STE 214 

DAVIE, FL 33314 
 

 

FLEURIDOR, BAPTISTE 
506 N 24 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

FOR BEST BUY CO 
30 N GOULD ST STE R 
SHERIDAN, WY 82801 

 

FOR GOOD DEALS CO 
30 N GOULD ST STE R 
SHERIDAN, WY 82801 

 

 

FOSTER, GROVER E 
2210 TAYLOR ST #301 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

FRENCH, SHARON 
CONNOR, MARIA HARDING 

5 PILGRIM RD 
RYE, NY 10580 

 

GAMIZ, CARLOS 
GAMIZ, LIZA 

11750 NW 6 ST 
PLANTATION, FL 33325 

 

 

GARFIELD NAD FRIENDS VSIO LLC 
1850 S OCEAN DR #607 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

 

GASKIN, STANTON A 
PO BOX 593081 

ORLANDO, FL 32859 
 

GIANLUCA G LLC 
1200 ANASTASIA AVE 

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 
 

 

GO PROFIT INVESTMENT LLC 
3001 S OCEAN DR 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

 

GORAYANOVA, SVETLANA 
514 N 24 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

GRITZ, EDNA R & 
MARCOS, CLOVIS A 

2110 NE 199 ST 
MIAMI, FL 33179 

 

 

GROSMAN, DOV B & 
GROSMAN, JUDY 
20810 NE 31 PL 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

 

GUITELMAN DEVELOPERS LLC 
7401 PALOMINO DR APT 117 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024 
 

GUZMAN, ROSALINA H/E 
GUZMAN, ELIZABETH 
2245 FILLMORE ST #8 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

GYORFI, ATTILLA L 
2242 TAYLOR ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

H&H ASSET HOLDINGS 7 LLC 
2719 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

HAMBURG CAPITAL LLC 
7901 4 ST N STE 300 

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33702 
 

 

HEMAN ENTERPRISES LLC 
2684 MEADOW DR 
WESTON, FL 33332 

 

 

HEUSCHKEL, LEDESMA 
7946 E DR UNIT 206 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 
 



HOLLYWOOD RAINBOW APARTMENTS LLC 
665 SE 10 ST #201 

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441 
 

 

HOSSAIN, MONIR 
2322 PIERCE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

HUSSAIN, SANDRA SELIMA & SEAN F 
11235 NW 10 PL 

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 
 

JACKSON ARMS L L C 
2421 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

L A HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
3434 SW 53 CT 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

LADUE, JAMES C 
14 DOMINICK CT 

SHORT HILLS, NJ 07078 
 

LAGOS, FRANKLIN 
2218 TAYLOR ST #1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

LAVERDE, KEVIN PIEDRAHITA 
ABRIL, JULIETH CASTELLANOS 

511 N 24 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

LCJ SYSTEMIC GROUP LLC 
8760 SW 133 AVE #102 

MIAMI, FL 33183 
 

LEVARI LLC 
2851 NE 183 ST #E1912 
AVENTURA, FL 33160 

 

 

LIONS LLC 
501 NE 31 ST #803 
MIAMI, FL 33137 

 

 

LIZARRAGA, PAULINA ESTHEFANI 
LIZARRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL 

527 N 24 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

LOMAR PROPERTY GROUP LLC 
125 N 46 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

LONDONO, JULIAN 
8760 SW 133 AVE RD #102 

MIAMI, FL 33183 
 

 

LOW-A CHEE, PAULA 
980 RIVERSIDE DR 

ORANGEBURG, SC 29115 
 

LUKOSTCHUK, ALEJANDRO & OLGA 
2210 TAYLOR ST #107 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MACHWITZ, LANA J 
MACHWITZ, ERIC M 

W182N8921 PRINCEWAY DR 
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051 

 

 

MAIRIG 1 LLC 
470 ANSIN BLVD #H 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

MARIANACCI, FREDRICK & PATRICIA 
170 ERIE AVE 

PITTSTON, PA 18643 
 

 

MARIN, CORNELIA 
STAMATE, EMILIAN 

325 N 24 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

MARSHALL HOME SERVICE LLC 
5511 LINCOLN ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

MARTIN, CYNTHIA 
MARTIN, GLEN 

201 EASTERN PKWY #5B 
BROOKLYN, NY 11238 

 

 

MARTINEZ, JHONELL SANTOS 
ROUGIER, VALERIA 

2339 TAFT ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

MARZAN, DANIEL 
ABRAHAM TR ETAL 

430 N 24 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

MAWI RE LLC 
2750 NE 185 ST STE 204 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

 

MCGOWAN, KATHRYN 
2303 POLK ST #108 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MEJIA HERNANDEZ INVESTMENTS LLC 
1900 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD #8901 

OAKLAND PARK, FL 33311 
 

MICAEL LLC 
7901 4 ST N STE 300 

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33702 
 

 

MIEROP, ROGER 
122 OAK ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801 
 

 

MIEROP, ROGER G & 
MIEROP, LISA 
122 OAK ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801 
 



MIRON 2319 LLC 
407 POINCIANA DR 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

 

MM 2325 TAYLOR LLC 
20533 BISCAYNE BLVD #168 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

 

MONSALVE, IRAIDA 
9618 N MIAMI AVE 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33150 
 

MONTOYA, PATRICIA 
2245 FILLMORE ST UNIT 4 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MORALES CARBONERA, RAUL ANTONIO 
2210 TAYLOR ST #303 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MORIN, MICHEL L 
2222 TAYLOR ST #11 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

MORR, DAN & ARNONA 
21050 POINT PL #1602 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

 

MOY, DANIEL K 
30-48 49 ST 

ASTORIA, NY 11103 
 

 

MUNOZ, RAMON 
2946 S UNIVERSITY DR APT 7109 

DAVIE, FL 33328 
 

NIEVES NAVARRO, MARIA 
2236 TAYLOR ST #2 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

NOTHDURFT, KRISTIN MARIE 
2326 PIERCE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

NW 59 CAPITAL LLC 
1729 SW 4 ST 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33020 
 

ORTIZ, SAMUEL M JR 
ORTIZ, SINEAD ALVES 

2211 HARDING ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

ORTIZ, VALERIE 
HEINRICH, LISA 

36 ARLO ROAD APT 2-B 
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10301 

 

 

PALACIOS, MIRIAM 
AVERSANO, MICHAEL DENNIS 

21100 NE 21 PL 
MIAMI, FL 33179 

 

PANTANO, SERGIO 
%COSTA MIAMI REALTY LLC 
7501 E TREASURE DR #107 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 
 

 

PATRONI, JORGE F PATINO 
2303 POLK ST #208 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

PAYNE, KURT E 
2325 FILLMORE ST APT 3 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

PIERRE, DANIELLE L 
2338 PIERCE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

PILCO, DORIS 
2230 TAYLOR ST #1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

PILCO, DORIS G 
2230 TAYLOR ST APT 1 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

PONMATTAM FAM REAL ESTATE TR 
PONMATTAM, VARGHESE P TRSTEE 

12095 87 ST N 
WEST PALM BCH, FL 33412 

 

 

RAMIREZ, JUDITH 
2343 COOLIDGE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

RAUL A PASSALACQUA LIV TR 
PASSALACQUA, RAUL A TRSTEE 

12200 SW 52 PL 
COOPER CITY, FL 33330 

 

RAYFIELD FAMILY LITERACY INC 
7788 EMBASSY BLVD 
MIRAMAR, FL 33023 

 

 

ROBERT J COOPMAN TRUST 
COOPMAN, ROBERT J TRSTEE 

2465 MONROE ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

ROBERTO MONJE REV TR 
MONJE, ROBERTO TRSTEE 

5316 CLEVELAND ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 

 

ROCA, JAIME ANDRES GARCIA 
2210 TAYLOR ST #204 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

RODRIGUEZ, DANET H/E 
RUIZ, MARIA ADOLFINA 

523 N 24 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 
3000 NE 188TH STREET APT 603 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 



RODRIGUEZ, KAREN PATRICIA 
2245 FILLMORE ST #5 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

RODRIGUEZ, OMAR 
2303 POLK ST #202 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ROTARY CLUB BUILDING CORPORATION 
PO BOX 1023 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022 
 

ROTARY CLUB BUILDING CORPORATION 
PO BOX 221023 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022 
 

 

ROTTERMUND, JAROSLAW 
940 SW 42 AVE 

PLANTATION, FL 33317 
 

 

ROWE, ANTHONY 
2222 TAYLOR ST UNIT 8 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

RSDM REV TR 
4850 N HILLS DR 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

RYAN, JAMES D 
5314 W PARK RD 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

SAMES, IRMGARD H/E 
BULLARD, LISA 

2303 POLK ST #111 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

SANCHEZ ROSE, FIORELLA 
2209 TAYLOR ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SATALINO, PAULINA 
2323 POLK ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY 
ATTN:FACILITY MANAGEMENT 

600 SE 3 AVE 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301 

 

SENIOR, ZADIE I 
2210 TAYLOR ST #307 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SHOY, EUSTACE 
2222 TAYLOR ST #7 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SIPL, JOSEPH A 
SATALINO, PAULINA ETAL 

2323 POLK ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

SMITH, SHAWN DANIEL 
2334 PIERCE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SPEAR, KRISTINA W 
7400 RADICE CT APT 401 
LAUDERHILL, FL 33319 

 

 

ST CYR, MARCEL 
2303 POLK ST #103 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

SUKOT CORP 
1990 NE 163 ST STE 209 

NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162 
 

 

SULLIVAN, RICHARD A 
2205 TAYLOR ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SUWAL, SUDHAN 
186 SW THORNHILL DR 

PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34984 
 

SWIDER, LEO R JR & MARGARETA 
406 N 24 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

TANGUSSO, JOSEPH S 
979 SW 149 TER 

SUNRISE, FL 33326 
 

 

TAVAKOLI, AHMAD K 
1200 DIPLOMAT PKWY 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 

 

TAVERAS, MARILYN 
2324 TAYLOR ST #6 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

TEDDS LLC 
520 BRICKELL KEY DR #A1619 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

THOMAS, ANDREW RICHARD 
2401 FILLMORE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

TROMBETTA, ELIZABETH 
125 DRIGGS ST 

STATEN ISLAND, NY 10308 
 

 

TROTTIER, DENIS 
TROTTIER, SOPHIE LECLAIE ETAL 

2218 TAYLOR ST #6 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

TUBERQUIA, ANGELA M H/E 
DE RESTREPO, LUCELLY VALLEJO 

2303 POLK ST #107 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 



TUSON, ELIZABETH J 
2303 POLK ST #109 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

VALERIO, CARMEN L 
2236 TAYLOR ST #11 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

VITALE, OLGA 
2303 POLK ST #204 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

WHIPPLE, TIMOTHY A 
2236 TAYLOR ST APT 8 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

YOUNG, JACQUELINE CASTIGLIONI 
3508 W PARK RD 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

ZABALA, JESSICA 
2245 FILLMORE ST UNIT 2 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

ZAVALA, MARIO HILDEBRANDO 
2303 POLK ST #207 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ZUKOWSKI, JEANINE 
2210 TAYLOR ST #306 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ZUNIGA, DAGOBERTO A 
2324 TAYLOR ST UNIT 5 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD   
PLANNING & URBAN DESIGN 
2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #315  

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

DOWNTOWN PARKSIDE ROYAL POINCIANA 
CIVIC ASSOCIATION 

C/O MITCH ANTON, BD MEMBER/DIR. 
1900 VAN BUREN ST  APT 502 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

NORTH CENTRAL CIVIC ASSOCIATION 
C/O PATRICIA ANTRICAN, PRES.  

2534 FILLMORE ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

THE HONORABLE ADAM GRUBER 
DISTRICT 4 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

THE HONORABLE CARYL S SHUHAM 
DISTRICT 1 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

THE HONORABLE IDELMA QUINTANA 
DISTRICT 6 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

THE HONORABLE JOSH LEVY 
MAYOR 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

THE HONORABLE KEVIN BIEDERMAN 
DISTRICT 5 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

THE HONORABLE LINDA HILL ANDERSON 
DISTRICT 2 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

THE HONORABLE TRACI CALLARI 
DISTRICT 3 

2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Name 1 Name 2 Address City State Zip Country

BARET, RENEE & COLAIRO, OLIVER 3525 ROUTE D EGUILLES 13090 AIX-EN-PROVENCE FRANCE

BENOIT, FLORE 236 RUE DU CHIEN D OR SAINTE ADELE QC J8B 3G7 CANADA

BUTEAU, CLAUDE BUTEAU, LIETTTE 6395 RUE LE MESNIL 202 QUEBEC QC G2K 2K5 CANADA

CAPANO, VITTORIO & RAFFAELINA 7442 AV DE BELFORY ANJOU QC H1J 1J5 CANADA

COUTURE, REJEAN CLAUDE-COUTURE, MANIE 8570 RUE DU VOISINAGE QUEBEC QC G2K 1S6 CANADA

GUERBER, FILOMENA 7109 RUE DE LISIEUX ST LEONARD QC H1S 2G3 CANADA

LAVOIE, NATHALIE VILLENEUVE, ALAIN 2029 RUE DU PARC VAREMMES QC J3X 1G4 CANADA

LE BAS, ROBERTO CALLE 1807 ROSARIO 8000 ARGENTINA

MILSE, SERGE TREMBLAY, HUGUETTE  ETAL 6571 PAUL-PAU ST MONTREAL QC H1K 4R7 CANADA

11A POLK STREET LLC 17648 FOXWOOD WAY BOCA RATON FL 33487 USA

2221 FILLMORE TR CANO, MARCO & PATRICIA TRSTEES 11301 NW 8 ST PLANTATION FL 33325 USA

2222 FILLMORE LLC PO BOX 814894 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081 USA

2243-47 POLK STREET LLC 5100 MCKINLEY ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

2302 TAYLOR STREET LLC %SNYDER & SNYDER PA 7931 SW 45 ST #400E DAVIE FL 33328 USA

2302-2306 PIERCE STREET LLC 1815 GRIFFIN RD SUITE 401 DANIA BEACH FL 33004 USA

2306 FILLMORE ST LLC 2306 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

3H FILLMORE INC 3731 N 53 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

501 NORTH LLC 20200 W DIXIE HWY STE 902 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

ACEVEDO, LILIAN 2210 TAYLOR ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ACEVEDO, LILLIAN 2210 TAYLOR ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ACS 2237 LLC 820 NE 5 TER FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33304 USA

AJAP INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 325 NW 19 LN MIAMI FL 33136 USA

ALFA PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 1776 POLK ST #1603 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ALON PROPERTIES LLC 65 NE 47 ST MIAMI FL 33137 USA

AMELIA Z LLC 2701 GRIFFIN RD FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

ANGELA BAGIOTTI REV LIV TR BAGIOTTI, ALDO & ANGELA TRSTEE 4318 GRANT ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

ANTEVY, VIKTORIA 3650 N 36 AVE #73 HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

ARGUETA, ERIKA 2210 TAYLOR ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ARIK LEV LLC 2020 BUCHANAN ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

AVIRON61 LLC 210-174 ST APT 2406 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

BELANGER, MICHELLE 2513 OKEECHOBEE LN FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

BERNADSKY, VITALY 2210 TAYLOR ST #202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BERNAL, NELSON 2236 TAYLOR ST #3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BHOLIN, ALISHA M 2210 TAYLOR ST #106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BLASER, EVELYN H/E BUSCHMAN, MATT 2304 TAYLOR ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BOOKER, ANGELA D 2316 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BOYLE, JAMES DAVID 420 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BUF, DANIEL IOSIF, DIANA 514 KNOX AVENUE WILMETTE IL 60091 USA

BURCH, TAMARA M 1440 NE 101 ST MIAMI SHORES FL 33138 USA

BURNS, DIANA 2336 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CALLAHAN, JODY D 2222 TAYLOR ST #10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CARDONA, ROBERTO E 2236 TAYLOR ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CARO, SAGRARIO MARTIN 2218 TAYLOR ST UNIT 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CARU 147 LLC 2049 S OCEAN DR #1203 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA



CASA REALTY TR CARUSO, PAULA TRS ETAL 20 SCHOOL ST BELMONT MA 2478 USA

CAULFIELD, JONAS 2236 TAYLOR ST APT #4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CB FILLMORE LLC 2250 SW 3 AVE STE 100 MIAMI FL 33129 USA

CERULLO, JOSEPHINE R EST 2324 TAYLOR ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CHIM, STACEY K CHU, MARTIN W 35 MONTGOMERY ST #4E NEW YORK NY 10002 USA

CHU, VICTOR & PATRICIA 3918 46 ST SUNNYSIDE NY 11104 USA

CHUNG, MARJORIE H 11 GREAT VIEW DR HIGHLAND NY 12528 USA

CLERMY, JOSEPHINE E 2303 POLK ST #106 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

COLASUONNO, MARIE A EST 1280 SW 36 AVE STE 103 POMPANO BEACH FL 33069 USA

COLLINS-HORTON, RUTH HORTON, RICHARD L 2304 TAYLOR ST #3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CORRADI, GASTON 2250 SW 3 AVE #100 MIAMI FL 33129 USA

CRESPO, ALAIN CRESPO, LYNETTE 20040 NW 8 ST PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029 USA

CROSTA, BARBARA A H/E TRIPP, TERRI A 2303 POLK ST #104 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CSB6 LLC 3623 N ANDREWS AVE OAKLAND PARK FL 33309 USA

CURRITHERS, DAVID & EUNICE CURRITHERS, AERIEL 16070 NE 11 AVE NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 USA

CYPRESS GDNS CONDO ASSN INC 195 CYPRESS WAY E #4 NAPLES FL 34110 USA

DAVIS, GEORGE H & LUZ STELLA 928 BLACKSTONE DR KNOXVILLE TN 37934 USA

DAYAN, BATIA 2210 TAYLOR ST #207 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DECO INN INC 2136 NE 123 ST NORTH MIAMI FL 33181 USA

DELORIMIERE, ROBERT 2245 FILLMORE ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DTD 190 LLC 2719 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DUFFY, ROBERT & KATHLEEN 2303 POLK ST #105 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ELBAZ, JACOB 2324 TAYLOR ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ELLINGTON, AHMED 2245 FILLMORE ST #3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ESCOBAR GARZON, ARNOLD 2236 TAYLOR ST #9 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FILLMORE OAKS LLC 6099 STIRLING RD STE 214 DAVIE FL 33314 USA

FLEURIDOR, BAPTISTE 506 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FOR BEST BUY CO 30 N GOULD ST STE R SHERIDAN WY 82801 USA

FOR GOOD DEALS CO 30 N GOULD ST STE R SHERIDAN WY 82801 USA

FOSTER, GROVER E 2210 TAYLOR ST #301 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FRENCH, SHARON CONNOR, MARIA HARDING 5 PILGRIM RD RYE NY 10580 USA

GAMIZ, CARLOS GAMIZ, LIZA 11750 NW 6 ST PLANTATION FL 33325 USA

GARFIELD NAD FRIENDS VSIO LLC 1850 S OCEAN DR #607 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

GASKIN, STANTON A PO BOX 593081 ORLANDO FL 32859 USA

GIANLUCA G LLC 1200 ANASTASIA AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134 USA

GO PROFIT INVESTMENT LLC 3001 S OCEAN DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

GORAYANOVA, SVETLANA 514 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GRITZ, EDNA R & MARCOS, CLOVIS A 2110 NE 199 ST MIAMI FL 33179 USA

GROSMAN, DOV B & GROSMAN, JUDY 20810 NE 31 PL AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

GUITELMAN DEVELOPERS LLC 7401 PALOMINO DR APT 117 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024 USA

GUZMAN, ROSALINA H/E GUZMAN, ELIZABETH 2245 FILLMORE ST #8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GYORFI, ATTILLA L 2242 TAYLOR ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

H&H ASSET HOLDINGS 7 LLC 2719 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

HAMBURG CAPITAL LLC 7901 4 ST N STE 300 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702 USA

HEMAN ENTERPRISES LLC 2684 MEADOW DR WESTON FL 33332 USA



HEUSCHKEL, LEDESMA 7946 E DR UNIT 206 NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

HOLLYWOOD RAINBOW APARTMENTS LLC 665 SE 10 ST #201 DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33441 USA

HOSSAIN, MONIR 2322 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

HUSSAIN, SANDRA SELIMA & SEAN F 11235 NW 10 PL CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 USA

JACKSON ARMS L L C 2421 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

L A HOLDING COMPANY LLC 3434 SW 53 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

LADUE, JAMES C 14 DOMINICK CT SHORT HILLS NJ 07078 USA

LAGOS, FRANKLIN 2218 TAYLOR ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LAVERDE, KEVIN PIEDRAHITA ABRIL, JULIETH CASTELLANOS 511 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LCJ SYSTEMIC GROUP LLC 8760 SW 133 AVE #102 MIAMI FL 33183 USA

LEVARI LLC 2851 NE 183 ST #E1912 AVENTURA FL 33160 USA

LIONS LLC 501 NE 31 ST #803 MIAMI FL 33137 USA

LIZARRAGA, PAULINA ESTHEFANI LIZARRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL 527 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LOMAR PROPERTY GROUP LLC 125 N 46 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

LONDONO, JULIAN 8760 SW 133 AVE RD #102 MIAMI FL 33183 USA

LOW-A CHEE, PAULA 980 RIVERSIDE DR ORANGEBURG SC 29115 USA

LUKOSTCHUK, ALEJANDRO & OLGA 2210 TAYLOR ST #107 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MACHWITZ, LANA J MACHWITZ, ERIC M W182N8921 PRINCEWAY DR MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051 USA

MAIRIG 1 LLC 470 ANSIN BLVD #H HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

MARIANACCI, FREDRICK & PATRICIA 170 ERIE AVE PITTSTON PA 18643 USA

MARIN, CORNELIA STAMATE, EMILIAN 325 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MARSHALL HOME SERVICE LLC 5511 LINCOLN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

MARTIN, CYNTHIA MARTIN, GLEN 201 EASTERN PKWY #5B BROOKLYN NY 11238 USA

MARTINEZ, JHONELL SANTOS ROUGIER, VALERIA 2339 TAFT ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MARZAN, DANIEL ABRAHAM TR ETAL 430 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MAWI RE LLC 2750 NE 185 ST STE 204 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

MCGOWAN, KATHRYN 2303 POLK ST #108 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MEJIA HERNANDEZ INVESTMENTS LLC 1900 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD #8901 OAKLAND PARK FL 33311 USA

MICAEL LLC 7901 4 ST N STE 300 ST PETERSBURG FL 33702 USA

MIEROP, ROGER 122 OAK ST DOVER NJ 07801 USA

MIEROP, ROGER G & MIEROP, LISA 122 OAK ST DOVER NJ 07801 USA

MIRON 2319 LLC 407 POINCIANA DR HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

MM 2325 TAYLOR LLC 20533 BISCAYNE BLVD #168 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

MONSALVE, IRAIDA 9618 N MIAMI AVE MIAMI SHORES FL 33150 USA

MONTOYA, PATRICIA 2245 FILLMORE ST UNIT 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MORALES CARBONERA, RAUL ANTONIO 2210 TAYLOR ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MORIN, MICHEL L 2222 TAYLOR ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MORR, DAN & ARNONA 21050 POINT PL #1602 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

MOY, DANIEL K 30-48 49 ST ASTORIA NY 11103 USA

MUNOZ, RAMON 2946 S UNIVERSITY DR APT 7109 DAVIE FL 33328 USA

NIEVES NAVARRO, MARIA 2236 TAYLOR ST #2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NOTHDURFT, KRISTIN MARIE 2326 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NW 59 CAPITAL LLC 1729 SW 4 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33020 USA

ORTIZ, SAMUEL M JR ORTIZ, SINEAD ALVES 2211 HARDING ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ORTIZ, VALERIE HEINRICH, LISA 36 ARLO ROAD APT 2-B STATEN ISLAND NY 10301 USA



PALACIOS, MIRIAM AVERSANO, MICHAEL DENNIS 21100 NE 21 PL MIAMI FL 33179 USA

PANTANO, SERGIO %COSTA MIAMI REALTY LLC 7501 E TREASURE DR #107 NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

PATRONI, JORGE F PATINO 2303 POLK ST #208 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PAYNE, KURT E 2325 FILLMORE ST APT 3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PIERRE, DANIELLE L 2338 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PILCO, DORIS 2230 TAYLOR ST #1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PILCO, DORIS G 2230 TAYLOR ST APT 1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PONMATTAM FAM REAL ESTATE TR PONMATTAM, VARGHESE P TRSTEE 12095 87 ST N WEST PALM BCH FL 33412 USA

RAMIREZ, JUDITH 2343 COOLIDGE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RAUL A PASSALACQUA LIV TR PASSALACQUA, RAUL A TRSTEE 12200 SW 52 PL COOPER CITY FL 33330 USA

RAYFIELD FAMILY LITERACY INC 7788 EMBASSY BLVD MIRAMAR FL 33023 USA

ROBERT J COOPMAN TRUST COOPMAN, ROBERT J TRSTEE 2465 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ROBERTO MONJE REV TR MONJE, ROBERTO TRSTEE 5316 CLEVELAND ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

ROCA, JAIME ANDRES GARCIA 2210 TAYLOR ST #204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RODRIGUEZ, DANET H/E RUIZ, MARIA ADOLFINA 523 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 3000 NE 188TH STREET APT 603 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

RODRIGUEZ, KAREN PATRICIA 2245 FILLMORE ST #5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RODRIGUEZ, OMAR 2303 POLK ST #202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ROTARY CLUB BUILDING CORPORATION PO BOX 1023 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 USA

ROTARY CLUB BUILDING CORPORATION PO BOX 221023 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 USA

ROTTERMUND, JAROSLAW 940 SW 42 AVE PLANTATION FL 33317 USA

ROWE, ANTHONY 2222 TAYLOR ST UNIT 8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RSDM REV TR 4850 N HILLS DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

RYAN, JAMES D 5314 W PARK RD HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

SAMES, IRMGARD H/E BULLARD, LISA 2303 POLK ST #111 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SANCHEZ ROSE, FIORELLA 2209 TAYLOR ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SATALINO, PAULINA 2323 POLK ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY ATTN:FACILITY MANAGEMENT 600 SE 3 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 USA

SENIOR, ZADIE I 2210 TAYLOR ST #307 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SHOY, EUSTACE 2222 TAYLOR ST #7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SIPL, JOSEPH A SATALINO, PAULINA ETAL 2323 POLK ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SMITH, SHAWN DANIEL 2334 PIERCE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SPEAR, KRISTINA W 7400 RADICE CT APT 401 LAUDERHILL FL 33319 USA

ST CYR, MARCEL 2303 POLK ST #103 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SUKOT CORP 1990 NE 163 ST STE 209 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 USA

SULLIVAN, RICHARD A 2205 TAYLOR ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SUWAL, SUDHAN 186 SW THORNHILL DR PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34984 USA

SWIDER, LEO R JR & MARGARETA 406 N 24 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TANGUSSO, JOSEPH S 979 SW 149 TER SUNRISE FL 33326 USA

TAVAKOLI, AHMAD K 1200 DIPLOMAT PKWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

TAVERAS, MARILYN 2324 TAYLOR ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TEDDS LLC 520 BRICKELL KEY DR #A1619 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

THOMAS, ANDREW RICHARD 2401 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TROMBETTA, ELIZABETH 125 DRIGGS ST STATEN ISLAND NY 10308 USA

TROTTIER, DENIS TROTTIER, SOPHIE LECLAIE ETAL 2218 TAYLOR ST #6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA



TUBERQUIA, ANGELA M H/E DE RESTREPO, LUCELLY VALLEJO 2303 POLK ST #107 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TUSON, ELIZABETH J 2303 POLK ST #109 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

VALERIO, CARMEN L 2236 TAYLOR ST #11 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

VITALE, OLGA 2303 POLK ST #204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

WHIPPLE, TIMOTHY A 2236 TAYLOR ST APT 8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

YOUNG, JACQUELINE CASTIGLIONI 3508 W PARK RD HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

ZABALA, JESSICA 2245 FILLMORE ST UNIT 2 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ZAVALA, MARIO HILDEBRANDO 2303 POLK ST #207 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ZUKOWSKI, JEANINE 2210 TAYLOR ST #306 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ZUNIGA, DAGOBERTO A 2324 TAYLOR ST UNIT 5 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD  PLANNING & URBAN DESIGN 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #315 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DOWNTOWN PARKSIDE ROYAL POINCIANA CIVIC ASSOCIATION C/O MITCH ANTON, BD MEMBER/DIR. 1900 VAN BUREN ST  APT 502 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NORTH CENTRAL CIVIC ASSOCIATION C/O PATRICIA ANTRICAN, PRES. 2534 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE ADAM GRUBER DISTRICT 4 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE CARYL S SHUHAM DISTRICT 1 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE IDELMA QUINTANA DISTRICT 6 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE JOSH LEVY MAYOR 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE KEVIN BIEDERMAN DISTRICT 5 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE LINDA HILL ANDERSON DISTRICT 2 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THE HONORABLE TRACI CALLARI DISTRICT 3 2600 HOLLYWOOD BLVD HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA
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